Page 1
www.sensata.comCopyright © 2018 Sensata Technologies, Inc.
PS80-2X SERIES | CO2 SYSTEM PRESSURE SWITCHES
 For use in R744/CO2 Operated Systems
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Features and Benefits
Introduction
Applications

DIMENSIONS
Dimensions in mm [Inch]
PS80-20 Series Part Numbering System
Part Numbering Scheme Switch Logic/Termination Style Contact Type
PS80-21-XXXX Normally closed switch, Wire leads Silver contacts
PS80-22-XXXX Normally open switch, Wire leads Silver contacts
PS80-23-XXXX Normally closed switch, Quick connect Silver contacts
PS80-24-XXXX Normally open switch, Quick connect Silver contacts
PS80-25-XXXX Normally closed switch, Wire leads Gold contacts
PS80-26-XXXX Normally open switch, Wire leads Gold contacts
PS80-27-XXXX Normally closed switch, Quick connect Gold contacts
PS80-28-XXXX Normally open switch, Quick connect Gold contacts
Page 4
www.sensata.comCopyright © 2018 Sensata Technologies, Inc.
Sensata Technologies, Inc. (“Sensata”) data sheets are solely intended to assist designers (“Buyers”) who are developing systems that
incorporate Sensata products (also referred to herein as “components”). Buyer understands and agrees that Buyer remains responsible